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Section

REF

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

SPECIES

Oak

Leyland Cypress

Locust Tree

Ash

Locust Tree

Locust Tree

Oak

Beech

TRUNK DIAMETER

1300mm

2no. 160 & 240mm

450mm

300mm

140mm

370mm

734mm

745mm

HEIGHT

25000mm

8000mm

20000mm

19000mm

13000mm

23000mm

27000mm

27000mm

AGE

Mature

Semi mature

Mature

Semi mature

Semi mature

Semi mature

Mature

Mature

PROPOSAL

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Landscaping
SPREAD

21200mm

4800mm

13400mm

11400mm

7000mm

8000mm

16800mm

10800mm

Garage

Store

Store

Store

Store Store


